



## **FCC** Declaration of Conformity

Document number D7396FCCV1

Manufacturer Vanderbilt International (IRL) Ltd

Address Clonshaugh Business and Technology Park Clonshaugh Dublin 17 KV84,

Ireland

MK-2400-2 Magn. Cont.,2m,G2

V54536-F102-A100 V54536-F104-A100 **Product** MK-2400-S1 Magn. Cont. Set1,AI,6/1m

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of Vanderbilt International (IRL)

The product described above conforms to the following FCC Emissions regulations by application of the following standards:

FCC Rule: FCC 47 CFR 15 B (07-10-08) Class B.

IEEE/ANSI C63.4-2014 Standard:

US Entity.

Vanderbilt Industries 2 Cranberry Road Parsippany, NJ 07054

Dublin 2022/12/02

Wayne Russell

My Rail

Compliance & Approvals Manager

S1093FCCV1 Page 1 of 1 © Vanderbilt International